www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019146
Fixed cylindrical handle
PCM
- �Fixed non-turning handle
- M�aterial:
Black Duroplast
.Advantages.
- �Good grip
- Easier to clean than technopolymer alternatives
- �No retention of swarf in a machining environment.
Dimensions in mm
Price each
Part number ØM ØD L E Weight (g) 1 to 5
PCM5-13-27 M5 13 27 14 4 4 2,40 F
PCM6-13-27 M6 13 27 14 4 - 2,40 F
PCM6-17-40 M6 17 40 20 9 4 2,40 F
PCM8-17-40 M8 17 40 25 8 4 2,40 F
PCM6-21-50 M6 21 50 25 20 4 2,99 F
PCM8-21-50 M8 21 50 25 19 - 2,99 F
PCM10-21-50 M10 21 50 25 18 4 2,99 F
PCM6-23-55 M6 23 55 25 25 - 3,27 F
PCM8-23-55 M8 23 55 25 24 - 3,27 F
PCM10-23-55 M10 23 55 25 24 - 3,27 F
PCM8-25-65 M8 25 65 30 36 4 3,48 F
PCM10-25-65 M10 25 65 30 35 4 3,48 F
PCM12-25-65 M12 25 65 30 34 4 3,48 F
PCM8-28-85 M8 28 85 40 61 4 4,52 F
PCM10-28-85 M10 28 85 40 59 - 4,52 F
PCM12-28-85 M12 28 85 40 56 - 4,52 F
PCM14-28-85 M14 28 85 40 52 4 4,52 F
PCM8-29-115 M8 29 115 40 92 - 7,76 F
PCM10-29-115 M10 29 115 40 88 4 7,76 F
PCM12-29-115 M12 29 115 40 84 4 7,76 F
Black Duroplast
Good resistance
L
ØM